DHS - May 2019

Student Date Grade Log Type
13326 5/21/2019 10 Discipline
13649 5/31/2019 9 Discipline
10510 5/13/2019 10 Discipline
10096 5/13/2019 10 Discipline
11999 5/16/2019 10 Discipline
11107 5/15/2019 9 Discipline
10102 5/20/2019 11 Discipline
14351 5/21/2019 10 Discipline
10591 5/20/2019 10 Discipline
11717 5/22/2019 11 Discipline
12885 5/1/2019 12 Discipline
14078 5/22/2019 11 Discipline
10124 5/24/2019 12 Discipline
11492 5/24/2019 12 Discipline
11000 5/24/2019 9 Discipline
13326 5/6/2019 10 Discipline
10591 5/28/2019 10 Discipline
11000 5/7/2019 9 Discipline
14120 5/7/2019 9 Discipline
10591 5/13/2019 10 Discipline
11107 5/16/2019 9 Discipline
10488 5/16/2019 11 Discipline
10460 5/16/2019 10 Discipline
11707 5/22/2019 11 Discipline
13742 5/22/2019 9 Discipline
12885 5/22/2019 12 Discipline
13330 5/9/2019 11 Discipline

99913705 5/21/2019 11 Discipline
12632 5/7/2019 12 Discipline

DMS - May 2019

Student Date Grade Log Type
11892 5/1/2019 6 Discipline
11908 5/1/2019 8 Discipline
13333 5/1/2019 7 Discipline
14328 5/1/2019 6 Discipline
11804 5/1/2019 8 Discipline
14160 5/2/2019 8 Discipline
12919 5/3/2019 6 Discipline

May 2019 Board of Education Discipline Report

Subtype

not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
DrugWeaponFight

not DrugWeaponFight

not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight

not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
DrugWeaponFight

DrugWeaponFight

not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight

not DrugWeaponFight

Subtype

not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight
not DrugWeaponFight

Title

Discipline Referral

Discipline Referral and Parent Contact
Level 3 - Teasing (2day OSS)

Level 3 - Physical aggression (2d ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
Discipline Referral

Class cut

Level 3 - Insubordination (2d OSS)
Discipline Referral

Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)

Level 3 - Insubordination (3d OSS)

Level 2 - Disrespect towards staff (OSS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Student
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Student
Level 2 - Repeated Cutting Class (ISS)
Level 2 - Repeated Cutting Class (ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 2days)
Level 2 - Repeated class cut (ISS)

Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS)

Level 3 - Ongoing teasing (1d OSS)
Level 4 - Physical contact w/ staff (10d
Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)

Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)

Level 3 - Repeated disrespect towards st
Cutting Class & Insubordination (OSS)
Forged Pass

Level 2 - Repeated class cut (ISS)

Title

Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
Level 2 - Cafe Misconduct (1 Day ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
Level 2 - Cafe Misconduct (Office Detent
Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)



12170
11892
11569
11606
10756
13436
14433
11275
11923
11430
13151
13402
13244
13628
12852
12852
11448
11892
11231
13305
12852
14154
12544
14154
11876
13352
11225
13040
11372
12241
10679
11407
11774
14053
13485
13198
11268
11566
13333
11069
11315
11804
13083

5/3/2019

5/3/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/7/2019

5/8/2019

5/9/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/18/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/23/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/31/2019

Bradley - May 2019

Student
12847

Date
5/2/2019

6 Discipline
6 Discipline
7 Discipline
7 Discipline
7 Discipline
7 Discipline
6 Discipline
7 Discipline
6 Discipline
8 Discipline
7 Discipline
8 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
7 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
8 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
8 Discipline
6 Discipline
8 Discipline
8 Discipline
8 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
7 Discipline
6 Discipline
6 Discipline
8 Discipline
6 Discipline
7 Discipline
7 Discipline
8 Discipline
8 Discipline
8 Discipline

Grade Log Type Subtype

Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)

Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)

Level 1 - Cutting Class (Office Detentio
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 3 - Fighting (5 days OSS)

Level 2 - Disrespectful Behavior (Office
Level 3 - Fighting (3 Days OSS)

Level 3 - Abusive Language (2 Days 0SS)
Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)

Level 2 - Disrespectful Behavior (Office
Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)

Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)

Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
Spoke w/ mom via email

Spoke w/ mom via email

Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)

Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days OSS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact

Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 1 - Inappropriate Language (Studen
Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)

Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)

Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)

Level 3 - Safety Violation (2 days OSS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
Level 4 - Major Disruption (5 Days OSS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 day ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 day ISS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day ISS)
Level 2 - Repeated Level 1/Insubordinati
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 days ISS)
Level 4 Infraction - Possession of llleg
Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)

Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
Level 1 - Cafeteria Misconduct (2 days |
Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 days ISS)
Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)

Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
Phone violation

Title

3 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/student



13769 5/2/2019 3 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level - 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/stude
13498 5/3/2019 0 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 2 - Disruptive behavior (Parent Co
14395 5/6/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 - Inappropriate behavior (Parent
13873 5/6/2019 1 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 1 - Inappropriate behavior (Parent
13479 5/6/2019 3 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 2 - Disrespect/Parent Contacted
13479 5/7/2019 3 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 2 - Inappropriate Behavior/parent
13479 5/13/2019 3 Discipline Behavior -5/13

12847 5/13/2019 3 Discipline Behavior -5/13

13265 5/13/2019 3 Discipline Level 2 - Disruptive Behavior/Parent Con
13821 5/15/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 - Disruptive Behavior/student co
13802 5/16/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/Parent
14232 5/17/2019 0 Discipline Level 1 - Insubordination/Disrespect - P
12972 5/20/2019 4 Discipline Level 1/Disruptive Behavior/Student Conf
14134 5/21/2019 5 Discipline Level 1 - Rough Play/Student Conference
13802 5/21/2019 1 Discipline Level 1- Inappropriate Behavior/student
12847 5/22/2019 3 Discipline Level 2 - Insubordination/Disrespect/Stu
12978 5/22/2019 4 Discipline Level 2 - Disrespectful/insubordination/
12315 5/22/2019 4 Discipline Level 1- defiance/student conference
13985 5/22/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 - Inappropriate Language/Parent
14128 5/23/2019 5 Discipline Level 3 - Other inappropriate behavior a
13802 5/24/2019 1 Discipline Level 1 - Inappropriate Conduct/student
13078 5/24/2019 2 Discipline Desk

14134 5/30/2019 5 Discipline Level 1 - threatening/obscene gestures/p
13612 5/30/2019 4 Discipline Level 1 - Defiance/disrespect/student co
12276 5/30/2019 5 Discipline Level 2 - disrespectful behavior towards
13038 5/31/2019 3 Discipline Level 1 - Physical Contact/student confe
13234 5/31/2019 3 Discipline Level 1 - Physical contact/student confe
13954 5/31/2019 2 Discipline

Irving - May 2019

Student Date Grade Log Type Subtype Title
11903 5/2/2019 4 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Physical Contact
13871 5/2/2019 0 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Disruption
11903 5/6/2019 4 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Physical Contact
13255 5/6/2019 4 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Physical Contact
13794 5/6/2019 5 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Physical Contact
14105 5/7/2019 2 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Teasing
14428 5/7/2019 2 Discipline Physical Contact/Physical aggression
14002 5/7/2019 1 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Fighting/Physical Aggression
14347 5/7/2019 2 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Physical Contact
13898 5/7/2019 1 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Throwing Objects
14428 5/7/2019 2 Discipline Physical aggression
14039 5/7/2019 1 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Fighting/Physical Aggression
13962 5/7/2019 1 Discipline Physical aggression
14428 5/8/2019 2 Discipline Harassment
12639 5/8/2019 5 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Defiance/disrespect
12707 5/8/2019 5 Discipline Property misuse



13351
14428
14428
13949
13871
13539
14215
14002
14428
12992
13011
13898
13962
13962
14247
14002
13822
13822
13962
13554
13911

5/8/2019

5/9/2019
5/10/2019
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/17/2019
5/20/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019

4 Discipline
2 Discipline
2 Discipline
1 Discipline
0 Discipline
2 Discipline
0 Discipline
1 Discipline
2 Discipline
4 Discipline
4 Discipline
1 Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline
Discipline

P W R R PP O, R

RAISE Academy - May 2019

Student
13241
12587

Date
5/8/2019
5/9/2019

Grade Log Type
7 Discipline

Subtype

Property misuse

Fighting/physical aggression

Property misuse, leaving without permiss
Disruption/defiance/disrespect/non-compl
Disruption

Fighting/physical aggression

Physical contact

Physical contact, defiance/disrespect/no
Disrespect
Defiance/disrespect/non-compliance
Defiance/disrespect/non-compliance
Fighting/physical aggression

Physical contact, defiance/disrespect/no
Physical contact

Physical contact

Physical contact
Disruption/defiance/disrespect/non-compl
Fighting/physical aggression
Fighting/physical aggression

Physical contact

Fighting/physical aggression

Title
Level 3 - Fighting (3 Days OSS)

9 Discipline not DrugWeaponFight Level 3 - Serious misconduct (1d OSS)



Action Taken
Warning Only
Parent Contacted
0SS

ISS

0SS

Removal from class

0SS

Removal from class
ISS

0SS

0SS

Student Conference
Student Conference
ISS

ISS

0SS

ISS

ISS

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

ISS
(O
(ORN)

ISS

Action Taken
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
Office Detention
0SS



0SS

0SS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

0SS

Office Detention
0SS

0SS

ISS

After School Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
0SS

0SS

0SS

ISS

Student Conference
0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

0SS

ISS

0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Action Taken
Teacher Conference



Student Conference
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
0SS

Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Teacher Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Loss of privileges

Action Taken
Student Conference
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Student Conference
Office Detention
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges
Lunch Detention
Behavior Intervention
Student Conference
Student Conference



Community Service
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS

Removal from class
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Mediation
Mediation

Loss of privileges
Student Conference

Action Taken
0SS
0SS



