May 2019 Board of Education Discipline Report

DHS - May 2019

Student	Date	Grade	Log Type	Subtype	Title
13326	5/21/2019		Discipline		Discipline Referral
13649	5/31/2019	9	Discipline		Discipline Referral and Parent Contact
10510	5/13/2019	10	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Teasing (2day OSS)
10096	5/13/2019	10	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Physical aggression (2d ISS)
11999	5/16/2019	10	Discipline	DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
11107	5/15/2019	9	Discipline		Discipline Referral
10102	5/20/2019	11	Discipline		Class cut
14351	5/21/2019	10	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Insubordination (2d OSS)
10591	5/20/2019	10	Discipline		Discipline Referral
11717	5/22/2019	11	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)
12885	5/1/2019	12	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Insubordination (3d OSS)
14078	5/22/2019	11	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Disrespect towards staff (OSS)
10124	5/24/2019	12	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Student
11492	5/24/2019	12	Discipline	$not\ DrugWeapon Fight$	Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Student
11000	5/24/2019	9	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Repeated Cutting Class (ISS)
13326	5/6/2019	10	Discipline	$not\ DrugWeapon Fight$	Level 2 - Repeated Cutting Class (ISS)
10591	5/28/2019	10	Discipline	$not\ DrugWeapon Fight$	Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 2days)
11000	5/7/2019	9	Discipline	$not\ DrugWeapon Fight$	Level 2 - Repeated class cut (ISS)
14120	5/7/2019	9	Discipline		Level 2 - Insubordination (ISS)
10591	5/13/2019	10	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Ongoing teasing (1d OSS)
11107	5/16/2019	9	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 4 - Physical contact w/ staff (10d
10488	5/16/2019	11	Discipline	DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
10460	5/16/2019	10	Discipline	DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Physical Contact (OSS 5days)
11707	5/22/2019	11	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)
13742	5/22/2019	9	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Cutting Class (ISS)
12885	5/22/2019	12	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Repeated disrespect towards st
13330	5/9/2019	11	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Cutting Class & Insubordination (OSS)
99913705	5/21/2019	11	Discipline		Forged Pass
12632	5/7/2019	12	Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Repeated class cut (ISS)

DMS - May 2019

Student	Date	Grade Log Type	Subtype	Title
11892	5/1/2019	6 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
11908	5/1/2019	8 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
13333	5/1/2019	7 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Cafe Misconduct (1 Day ISS)
14328	5/1/2019	6 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
11804	5/1/2019	8 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Classroom Disruption (Parent C
14160	5/2/2019	8 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Cafe Misconduct (Office Detent
12919	5/3/2019	6 Discipline		Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)

12170 5/3/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)
11892 5/3/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Fighting (2 Days OSS)
11569 5/6/2019	7 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (Office Detentio
11606 5/6/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
10756 5/6/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
13436 5/6/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Fighting (5 days OSS)
14433 5/7/2019	6 Discipline	Level 2 - Disrespectful Behavior (Office
11275 5/8/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Fighting (3 Days OSS)
11923 5/9/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Abusive Language (2 Days OSS)
11430 5/15/2019	8 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
13151 5/15/2019	7 Discipline	Level 2 - Disrespectful Behavior (Office
13402 5/15/2019	8 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
13244 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
13628 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
12852 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Spoke w/ mom via email
12852 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Spoke w/ mom via email
11448 5/16/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
11892 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days OSS)
11231 5/16/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact
13305 5/17/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
12852 5/17/2019	6 Discipline	Level 1 - Inappropriate Language (Studen
14154 5/18/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
12544 5/21/2019	8 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
14154 5/21/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Threatening (1 day OSS)
11876 5/21/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Safety Violation (2 days OSS)
13352 5/21/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
11225 5/23/2019	8 Discipline	Level 4 - Major Disruption (5 Days OSS)
13040 5/28/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 day ISS)
11372 5/28/2019	8 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 day ISS)
12241 5/28/2019	8 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day ISS)
10679 5/28/2019	8 Discipline	Level 2 - Repeated Level 1/Insubordinati
11407 5/28/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
11774 5/29/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 days ISS)
14053 5/29/2019	7 Discipline	Level 4 Infraction - Possession of Illeg
13485 5/29/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (1 Day OSS)
13198 5/29/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
11268 5/30/2019	8 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
11566 5/30/2019	6 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 Days ISS)
13333 5/30/2019	7 Discipline	Level 1 - Cafeteria Misconduct (2 days I
11069 5/30/2019	7 Discipline	Level 3 - Physical Contact (2 days ISS)
11315 5/30/2019	8 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
11804 5/30/2019	8 Discipline	Level 1 - Cutting Class (1 Day ISS)
13083 5/31/2019	8 Discipline	Phone violation

Bradley - May 2019				
Student	Date	Grade Log Type	Subtype	Title
1284	7 5/2/2019	3 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/student

40760	F /2 /2010	2 2: : !:	. 5 . 44 . 5: 1 .	
13769	5/2/2019	•		Level - 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/stude
13498	5/3/2019	•	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Disruptive behavior (Parent Co
14395	5/6/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1 - Inappropriate behavior (Parent
13873	5/6/2019	1 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 1 - Inappropriate behavior (Parent
13479	5/6/2019	3 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Disrespect/Parent Contacted
13479	5/7/2019	3 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 2 - Inappropriate Behavior/parent
13479	5/13/2019	3 Discipline		Behavior -5/13
12847	5/13/2019	3 Discipline		Behavior -5/13
13265	5/13/2019	3 Discipline		Level 2 - Disruptive Behavior/Parent Con
13821	5/15/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1 - Disruptive Behavior/student co
13802	5/16/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1 - Inappropriate Behavior/Parent
14232	5/17/2019	0 Discipline		Level 1 - Insubordination/Disrespect - P
12972	5/20/2019	4 Discipline		Level 1/Disruptive Behavior/Student Conf
14134	5/21/2019	5 Discipline		Level 1 - Rough Play/Student Conference
13802	5/21/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1- Inappropriate Behavior/student
12847	5/22/2019	3 Discipline		Level 2 - Insubordination/Disrespect/Stu
12978	5/22/2019	4 Discipline		Level 2 - Disrespectful/insubordination/
12315	5/22/2019	4 Discipline		Level 1- defiance/student conference
13985	5/22/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1 - Inappropriate Language/Parent
14128	5/23/2019	5 Discipline		Level 3 - Other inappropriate behavior a
13802	5/24/2019	1 Discipline		Level 1 - Inappropriate Conduct/student
13078	5/24/2019	2 Discipline		Desk
14134	5/30/2019	5 Discipline		Level 1 - threatening/obscene gestures/p
13612	5/30/2019	4 Discipline		Level 1 - Defiance/disrespect/student co
12276	5/30/2019	5 Discipline		Level 2 - disrespectful behavior towards
13038	5/31/2019	3 Discipline		Level 1 - Physical Contact/student confe
13234	5/31/2019	3 Discipline		Level 1 - Physical contact/student confe
13954	5/31/2019	2 Discipline		

Irving - May 2019

Student	Date	Grade Log Type	Subtype	Title
11903	5/2/2019	4 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Physical Contact
13871	5/2/2019	0 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Disruption
11903	5/6/2019	4 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Physical Contact
13255	5/6/2019	4 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Physical Contact
13794	5/6/2019	5 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Physical Contact
14105	5/7/2019	2 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Teasing
14428	5/7/2019	2 Discipline		Physical Contact/Physical aggression
14002	5/7/2019	1 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Fighting/Physical Aggression
14347	5/7/2019	2 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Physical Contact
13898	5/7/2019	1 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Throwing Objects
14428	5/7/2019	2 Discipline		Physical aggression
14039	5/7/2019	1 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Fighting/Physical Aggression
13962	5/7/2019	1 Discipline		Physical aggression
14428	5/8/2019	2 Discipline		Harassment
12639	5/8/2019	5 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Defiance/disrespect
12707	5/8/2019	5 Discipline		Property misuse

13351	5/8/2019	4 Discipline	Property misuse
14428	5/9/2019	2 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression
14428	5/10/2019	2 Discipline	Property misuse, leaving without permiss
13949	5/13/2019	1 Discipline	Disruption/defiance/disrespect/non-compl
13871	5/13/2019	0 Discipline	Disruption
13539	5/14/2019	2 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression
14215	5/15/2019	0 Discipline	Physical contact
14002	5/15/2019	1 Discipline	Physical contact, defiance/disrespect/no
14428	5/15/2019	2 Discipline	Disrespect
12992	5/15/2019	4 Discipline	Defiance/disrespect/non-compliance
13011	5/15/2019	4 Discipline	Defiance/disrespect/non-compliance
13898	5/16/2019	1 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression
13962	5/16/2019	1 Discipline	Physical contact, defiance/disrespect/no
13962	5/17/2019	1 Discipline	Physical contact
14247	5/20/2019	5 Discipline	Physical contact
14002	5/21/2019	1 Discipline	Physical contact
13822	5/21/2019	1 Discipline	Disruption/defiance/disrespect/non-compl
13822	5/21/2019	1 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression
13962	5/21/2019	1 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression
13554	5/22/2019	3 Discipline	Physical contact
13911	5/22/2019	1 Discipline	Fighting/physical aggression

RAISE Academy - May 2019

Student	Date	Grade Log Type	Subtype	Title
13241	5/8/2019	7 Discipline		Level 3 - Fighting (3 Days OSS)
12587	5/9/2019	9 Discipline	not DrugWeaponFight	Level 3 - Serious misconduct (1d OSS)

Action Taken

Warning Only

Parent Contacted

OSS

ISS

OSS

Removal from class

OSS

Removal from class

ISS

OSS

OSS

Student Conference

Student Conference

ISS

ISS

OSS

ISS

ISS

OSS

OSS

OSS

oss

ISS

OSS

OSS

ISS

Action Taken

Parent Contacted

Parent Contacted

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted

Office Detention

OSS

OSS
OSS
Office Detention
ISS
ISS
OSS
Office Detention
OSS
OSS
ISS
After School Detention
ISS
OSS
OSS
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
OSS
OSS
OSS
ISS
Student Conference
OSS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
OSS
ISS
OSS
ISS
133

Action Taken

Teacher Conference

Student Conference

Removal from class

Parent Contacted

Parent Contacted

Student Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

Parent Contacted

Student Conference

Student Conference

Parent Contacted

OSS

Student Conference

Parent Contacted

Parent Contacted

Student Conference

Teacher Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

Loss of privileges

Action Taken

Student Conference

Loss of privileges

Student Conference

Office Detention

Loss of privileges

Loss of privileges

Lunch Detention

Behavior Intervention

Student Conference

Student Conference

Community Service

Behavior Intervention

Behavior Intervention

Student Conference

Lunch Detention

Student Conference

Lunch Detention

Lunch Detention

Student Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

OSS

Removal from class

Student Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

Mediation

Mediation

Loss of privileges

Student Conference

Action Taken

OSS

OSS